S8erial

569.1

570

570.1

571.1

572,11

Reference

CD/CW/
WP.411

CD/1153

cD/CW/
WP.413

CD/CW/
WP.400/
Rev.1

CD/CW/
WP.414

Country

Cuba

Norway

AHCCW
Chairman

AHCCW
Chairman

AHCCW
Chairman

8
Description

Aspects and principles of
a system for funding the
budget of the future Orga-
nization for the implemen-
tation of the Convention
on the Prohibition of the
Development, Production,
Stockpiling and Use of
Chemical Weapons and on
their Destruction

Letter dated 11 June 1992
from the Charge d’affaires
a.i. of Norway addressed
to the President of the
Conference on Disarmament,
transmitting a research
report, entitled ‘Verifi-
cation of a Chemical
Weapons Convention: recom-
mended operating pro-
cedures for sampling and
sample handling, Part XI’
(also issued as
CD/CW/WP.412)

Tentative outline of work
until the end of this
year’s session of the
Conference on Disarmament
(3 September 1992)

(Not Reproduced)

Draft Convention on the
Prohibition of the Devel-
opment, Production, Stock-
piling and Use of Chemical
Weapons and on their Dest-
ruction

(Not reproduced)

Explanatory note on the
draft Chemical Weapons
Convention contained in
document
CD/CW/WP.400/Rev.1

Date

5.6.92

11.6.92

15.6.92

22.6.92

26.6.92



