Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
569.1	CD/CW/ WP.411	Cuba	Aspects and principles of a system for funding the budget of the future Organization for the implementation of the Convention on the Prohibition of the Development, Production, Stockpiling and Use of Chemical Weapons and on their Destruction	5.6.92
570	CD/1153	Norway	Letter dated 11 June 1992 from the Charge d'affaires a.i. of Norway addressed to the President of the Conference on Disarmament, transmitting a research report, entitled 'Verification of a Chemical Weapons Convention: recommended operating procedures for sampling and sample handling, Part XI' (also issued as CD/CW/WP.412)	11.6.92
570.1	CD/CW/ WP.413	AHCCW Chairman	Tentative outline of work until the end of this year's session of the Conference on Disarmament (3 September 1992) (Not Reproduced)	15.6.92
571.1	CD/CW/ WP.400/ Rev.1	AHCCW Chairman	Draft Convention on the Prohibition of the Devel- opment, Production, Stock- piling and Use of Chemical Weapons and on their Dest- ruction (Not reproduced)	22.6.92
			ni encar-uran managani	
572.1	CD/CW/ WP.414	AHCCW Chairman	Explanatory note on the draft Chemical Weapons Convention contained in document CD/CW/WP.400/Rev.1	26.6.92